PO N

WINES
champagne
NV Collet Art Deco Brut
NV Gosset Grande Reserve Brut
NV Charles Orban Blanc de Noirs Brut
NV Joseph Perrier Brut “Cuvée Royale”
NV Joseph Perrier Rosé
2019 Marguet “Shaman” Grand Cru

prosecco, fizz and other méthode

NV
2023
NV
NV

Sartori de Verona “Erfo” Prosecco Brut
Days & Daze “Wild One” Pét Nat Pinot Gris
Lucien Albrecht Crémant d’Alsace

Monmousseau Cuvee JM Rosé Cabernet Franc, Gamay

dry, fresh and crisp whites

2019
2021
2021
2021
2018
2022
2022
2020
2020
2021
2023

Bostock Wines “Vicki’s Vineyard” Pinot Gris
Valli Waitaki Riesling

Yalumba Samuel's Collection Eden Valley Viognier
Roland Lavantureux Chablis

Rock Ferry “Orchard Vineyard” Pinot Blanc
Sheild Chardonnay

Fromm Chenin Blanc

October 30 Gruner Veltliner

Elementi Trebbiano d’Abruzzo

Rippon Sauvignon Blanc

Domaine Seguinot Chablis

rich, aromatic & textural whites

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2023
2021
2022
2022
2021
2020

Clos Henri “Otira” Sauvignon Blanc

Felton Road Bannockburn Chardonnay

Wet Jacket Pinot Gris

Bordeaux Paysan Blanc

Mourgues du Greés “Fleur Aubepine Blanc” Dry Muscat, Picpoul
Chéateau Barouillet Bergerac Blanc

Chapuis Chorey Les Beaune Blanc

Hawkshead Riesling

Momento Mori “Staring at the Sun” Fiano Blend
Prophet’s Rock Pinot Gris

October 30 Chardonnay

Metz Anne Laure Gewurztraminer

Urlar The Mediator Late Harvest Riesling

Champagne, France
Champagne, France
Champagne, France
Champagne, France
Champagne, France
Champagne, France

Verona, Italy
Victoria, Australia
Alsace, France

Touraine, France

Hawke’s Bay, New Zealand
North Otago, New Zealand
Eden Valley, Australia
Burgundy, France
Marlborough, New Zealand
Nelson, New Zealand
Marlborough, New Zealand
Matakana, New Zealand
Abruzzo, Italy

Central Otago, New Zealand
Burgundy, France

Marlborough, New Zealand
Central Otago, New Zealand
Central Otago, New Zealand
Bordeaux, France
Languedoc-Roussillon, France
South-west, France
Burgundy, France

Central Otago, New Zealand
Victoria, Australia

Central Otago, New Zealand
Matakana, New Zealand
Alsace, France

Wairarapa, New Zealand

T T T

22
26

125
145
172
230
330
374

70
80
85
89

80
101
97
19
84
88
76
72
106
82
10

88
147
82
88
77
110
169
82
160
85
97
95
87



PONI

WINES

skin-contact ‘orange’

2022 Pyramid Valley Orange

2018 De Martino Viejas Tinajas Muscat

2021 Communes of Buttons Macerated Chardonnay
roses

2022 Wet Jacket Pinot Rosé

2022 Luc Lapeyre Minervois San Bres Rosé

2022 Seresin Rose

2022 Franc Cornelissen Susucaru Rossato

chilled reds

2022 Halcyon Days “Mangatahi” Sangiovese, Sauvignon Blanc
2022 Giunta Malbec Nouveau

2022 Swift Wine Gamay Noir

2021 Testalonga Cahn’s Pinotage

2021 Domaine Luc Lapeyre Minervois San Bres Grenache

lighter bodied reds

2022
2020
2021
2023
2022
2018
2022
2020
2018

Two Paddocks “Picnic” Pinot Noir

Mas Candi “Cabories” Mando, Xarel-lo
Decibel Pinot Noir

Domaine Thomson Explorer Pinot Noir
Prophet’s Rock Home Vineyard Pinot Noir
Chateau des Jacques Morgon Corcelette
Kenzie “River Flow” Merlot

Black Estate Cabernet Franc

Domain Philippe Livera Gevrey-Chambertain en Champs

medium and full bodied reds

2020
2018
2020
2017
2020
2018
2019
2022
2015
2016
2017
2020
2019
2016

Gil Family Estates “Honoro Vera” Tempranillo
Jérbme Quiot Vacqueyras

Fromm Syrah

Vino di Anna “Qvevri” Etna Rosse

Domaine Alary “La Gerbaude” Grenache
Chene Bleu Astralabe

Yalumba Paradox Shiraz

Reed Knife Edge Shiraz

Luigi Baudana “Ceretta” Barolo Nebbiolo
Hans Herzog “Spirit of Marlborough” Merlot, Cabernet Franc
KariKari Estate Pinotage

Passione Natura Axioma Montepulciano
Mitolo Jester Cabernet Sauvignon

Croix de Beausejour St Emilion Grand Cru

Canterbury, New Zealand
Isla de Maipo, Chile

Nelson, New Zealand

Central Otago, New Zealand
Provence, France
Marlborough, New Zealand
Sicily, Italy

Hawke’s Bay, New Zealand
Hawke’s bay, New Zealand
Hawke’s bay, New Zealand
Swartland, South Africa
Languedoc, France

Central Otago, New Zealand
Penedes, Spain
Martinborough, New Zealand
Central Otago, New Zealand
Central Otago, New Zealand
Beaujolias, France

Hawke’s Bay, New Zealand
Waipara, New Zealand

Burgundy, France

Rioja, Spain

Rhoéne Valley, France
Marlborough, New Zealand
Mt Etna, Italy

Rhone Valley, France
Rhone Valley, France
Barossa Valley, Australia
Victoria, Australia
Piedmont, Italy
Marlborough, New Zealand

KariKari Peninsula, New Zealand

Abruzzo, Italy
Virginia, Australia
Bordeaux, France

T T T

15

16

15

15

15

15

88
18
137

84
89
76
140

75
80
99
109
97

90
104
86
85
145
10
84
91
288

82
15
13
173
87
154
83
132
283
178
n7
98
84
205



